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General information about company

Scrip code 540590

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE325X01015

Name of the company

RIDDHI CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
5 })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the L1§ted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of No. Of Shareholding as a Number of V(?t}ng Rights held in each
Catego No. of Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of = Nos. OF fully paid | paid-up underlyin shares slolares (calcuiated
gory shareholders | up equity |equity YIS held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights .
@ shareholder h h Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
(D) (I vy e | Receipts E\/()Wzi/l) 1957) (VIID Asa | o % of
c e + ass eg: ass
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) |y ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 8 8172814 8172814 |71.85 8172814 8172814 |[71.85
Promoter
Group
B) Public 311 3202186 3202186 | 28.15 3202186 3202186 |[28.15
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 319 11375000 11375000 | 100 11375000 11375000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of S{l a:jres d
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding ,asa % | Locked in ptﬁ ged or
- ; ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlyn?g assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XTI equity shares
Outstanding . . held in
1) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible . . sa Sa |dematerialized
(IT) securities Wa}rrants No. Of . diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX) Asa % [No. |total | No. | total
@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
A) B ot 71.85 8172814
Group
(B) Public 28.15 3202186
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 11375000
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
N ”
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Sharcholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Regei tsry (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | > P Wyt vy | 1957) (VI Clags g | Class Total
held Asa% of X egly Total Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing sharcholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | o 8172814 8172814 |71.85 8172814 8172814 |71.85
undivided Family
Sub-Total 8 8172814 8172814 |71.85 8172814 8172814 |71.85
@A)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 8 8172814 8172814 |[71.85 8172814 8172814 |[71.85
Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i) sharcholders 1,7 147918 147918 |13 147918 147918 |13
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |24 3022501 3022501 |26.57 3022501 3022501 |26.57
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 13 31767 31767 |0.28 31767 31767 |0.28
(specify)
(S}lgl)b}-}"l;otal 311 3202186 3202186 |[28.15 3202186 3202186 |28.15
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Total Public 311 3202186 3202186 |28.15 3202186 3202186 |28.15
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)
3)

C Table IV - Statementstrowing strarehotding pattern of the Non Promoter=Nom Public straretotder

Total (

A+B+C2) 319 11375000 11375000

—_

00 11375000 11375000 | 100

Total

(A+B+C) 319 11375000 11375000

00 11375000 11375000

00
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
O- No. of 0. L7 SNAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . - encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .\ (X11D) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding - percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and . — sa Sa [ dematerialized
o, Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As o of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (X1IV)
X) (X1) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. |total | No. |total
(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 71.85 8172814
(Slu)b'TOtal A) 71.85 8172814
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 71.85 8172814
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)DHAX2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 13 147918
(a(ii)) 26.57 3022501
(e) 0.28 31767
Sub-Total (B) 28.15 3202186
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.15 3202186
B)=(B)()+
B)2)HB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 11375000
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Total (A+B+C 100 11375000
)
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

ALPIT

PRAVINCHANDRA

GOR

PRAVINCHANDRA
KODARLAL GOR

JAYSHREEBEN

PRAVINCHANDRA

GOR

JASH
ALPITKUMAR
GOR

VAISHALI
ALPIT GOR

PRAVINCHANDRA
KODARLAL GOR
HUF

oM
ALPITBHAI
GOR

PAN (II)

ADQPGO787K

ADBPG1718M

ADPPG3430Q

CCQPG7524M

AFKPP5156K

AAKHP4775K

CCQPG7523N

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2737000

2495500

2495500

122500

90760

80500

80500

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VIT) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

2737000

2495500

2495500

122500

90760

80500

80500

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.06

21.94

21.94

1.08

0.8

0.71

0.71

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2737000

2495500

2495500

122500

90760

80500

80500

Class eg:y

Total

2737000

2495500

2495500

122500

90760

80500

80500

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

24.06

21.94

21.94

1.08

0.8

0.71

0.71

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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540590.html

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

24.06

21.94

21.94

1.08

0.8

0.71

0.71

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2737000

2495500

2495500

122500

90760

80500

80500

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder

type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SHILPA SUJAL PATHAK Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BPUPP4020B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70554 8172814

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

70554 8172814

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62 71.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

70554 8172814

Class eg:y

Total

70554 8172814

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.62 71.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.

11/19



2/16/22, 6:46 PM

file:///D:/A) Group Company/a) RCSL_Riddhi Corporate Services Limited/BSE Compliances/LODR/2021-22/Quarterly/Shareholding Pattern/Oct_Dec_21/540590.html

Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)
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Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.62

71.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70554

8172814

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

NISHITH
SHIRISHBHAI
DESAI

SEFALI
SUNIL
PANDYA

RAJANBHAI
BIPINBHAI
SHAH

JINAXIBEN

BIPINCHANDRA

SHAH .

VIPULKUMAR

CHANDULAL
THAKKAR .

SHILPA

VIPULKUMAR

THAKKAR .

RAJANBHAI
BIPINBHAI
SHAH .

PAN (1I)

ADHPD1393F

AANFD6833D

ABIFA7178C

AOMPS8755C

AAUPTS317M

ACBPT3515C

APYPS9899C

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

777000

297500

276500

220083

154000

154000

147161

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

777000

297500

276500

220083

154000

154000

147161

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.83

2.62

243

1.93

1.35

1.35

1.29

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

777000

297500

276500

220083

154000

154000

147161

Class eg:y

Total

777000

297500

276500

220083

154000

154000

147161

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

6.83

2.62

243

1.93

1.35

1.35

1.29

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.83

2.62

243

1.93

1.35

1.35

1.29

Number of Locked in shares (XI

D)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
cquity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

777000

297500

276500

220083

154000

154000

147161

Reason for not

providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DUSHYANTKUMAR MANILAL JOSHI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AHZPJ4547R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

133000

2159244

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

133000

2159244

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.98

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

133000

2159244

Class eg:y

Total

133000

2159244

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.17

18.98

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
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(a)

540590.html

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.17

18.98

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

133000

2159244

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Market Maker

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

11

13

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

30805

887

75

31767

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

30805

887

75

31767

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.01

0.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

30805

887

75

31767

Class eg:y

Total

30805

887

75

31767

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.27

0.01

0.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
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Warrants (Xi)
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No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

0.01

0.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

30805

887

75

31767

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SB
the reporting company, whether direct or indi

Whether by virtue of:
Sr. ]Zissil; ort Nationality le}a()SSi[])]OTt Nationality -
No. cas.e of (Applicable cas;f: of (Applicable I(_lghts on | Exe
Name PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of
a Anv other a Anvy other |Shares | . dividend or |of .
foreign Any othe foreign Any othe rights sigr
ional is selected) ional is selected) any other | control |. &
nationa nationa distribution
PRAVINCHANDRA
1 PRAVINCHANDRA ADBPG1718M India KODARLAL GOR | AAKHP4775K India 21.94 |21.94 No No
KODARLAL GOR HUF
Total: |21.94 (21.94 |0
file:///D:/A) Group Company/a) RCSL_Riddhi Corporate Services Limited/BSE Compliances/LODR/2021-22/Quarterly/Shareholding Pattern/Oct_Dec_21/540590.html 19/19



